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Nom
LAl DLOW SAM
RAPHAEL AURELI EN
BLANCON AXEL
COSTA ANTO NE
GUY NI COLAS
CONG KRI STELLE
BEUCHERI E SEBASTI
GASCHI GNARD GUI LL
DODET SANDRA
BADI N JEAN FRANCQO
TABOUGA MARC
JAOQUEN ERWAN
CHERI FA ANI S
Bl NET CAM LLE
ROBERT ETI ENNE
CEDQOZ CLEMENT
BRUNET NI COLAS
CRCS FABI EN
MAGEUX MELI NE
BOUCHEAU NATHAN
DECU GNI ERE REM
CYRIL VICTOR
PAI LLARD CORENTI N
ROBERT BAPTI STE
CURE DORI AN
POUVREAU THOVAS
LEBOULANGER FLORI
SCHM TT NI COLAS
GUTTI EREZ M KAEL
BELAUBRE GEORGES
LEMASSON VI NCENT
CHARVI ER SYBI LLE
JAY STEPHANE
DELUSTRAC ARNAUD
COCCQZ SEBASTI EN
ROBI N RACHELLE
BRI LLANCEAU FLORI
BRULON EMVANUEL
FOURRE GUY
BO FABRI CE
CHEVALI ER THI ERRY|
BRUNET CORALI NE
LACOVBE ERI C
CREM EUX PI ERRE H
LECOMIE EMVANUEL
STOLTZ DOM Tl LLE
HERNANDEZ JULI EN
BRULANT NATHALI E
NOLLET HERVE
MEREL CHRI S
LAMARLE ALEXANDRE|
SANCHEZ GREGORY
ABRAHAM BERENGERE]
BEAUFORT GERARD
JACQUIN EM LI E
LEMEE ALAI N
RALEC NATHALI E
ROLLAND LOU S
KI TCHEN JAMES
MALGRANGE MARI NA
G LLET CATHERI NE
BODEREAU VERONI Q
ROBERT STEPHANE
OLLI VI ER CHRI STOP
LE MAUFF CHRI STOP
GEFFRAYE Sl BYLLE
BARON SOPHI E
Al SSI QU LAURENCE
PARADELO NOEL
PORTI ER CECI LE
DESMARETS CLAUDE
PONCHUT JULI E
RI PAULT YELI NA
LEROY CLAI RE
TI NDON QLI VI A
BEAUFORT SOPHI E
BO SANDRI NE
BOULAROUAH KARI M
CHUNG BENJAM N
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CHEBOUB MOHAMVED

acai se

Pr énom
QUI NDCS JEREMY
MERY VALENTI N
DUVELI E SEBASTI E
DATTI N ARTHUR
GEMBERLE MARYLI N
ROUAULT GREG
POULI QUEN YQANN
LACALLI ER THI BAUT
GUERARD JUSTI NE
VI LLEMAI NE ERWAN
GEFFRAYE ROMAI N
FAI VRE CHALON AR
ZEDQUTI RACHI D
BOUTEI LLER | SABEL
BONNET TQOM
LEGRAND PAUL
BROSSON NCELI E
LE TENO BEATRI CE
MAGEUX LENORA
Pl ERS PAUL
LORETTE FABI EN
GOURDY CHI STOPHE
DI GENNARO d ULI
DAVI SOLANGE
DESCHAMPS CORENT]
LE BI TTER JEROVE
VI GNACOURT LAUREN
CLER BENO T
PASQUET M CHEL
PAGES DEN S
CONNETABLE CHARLE
FEMENI AS JEROVE
LEPRETTE BRUNO
DELUSTRAC ANNE
FEDDERSEN KRI STI |
FALGAREI RO MANON
MARSTEAU VALENTI |
BRULON KARI M
| NGELAERE ALEXANI
PURCHASE CRAI G
CHEVALI ER TRI STA|
BRUNET HENRI
DEBRUE ALEXANDRE
DEBO SERY JESSI C/
BOUCARD VI RG NI E
PERSI ANOFF ELI SE
ADAM K YANN
Pl LLOT CHRI STOPHE
NOLLET NADI A
MEREL KARI NE
LAMARLE CEDRI C
DA SILVA DAVI D
LECLOU GERALDI NE
LOBERT YOANN
FAUVEL ADRI EN
VAUDRY SANDRI NE
LAVERSI N LAURENCE
BERNARD M REI LLE
KI TCHEN KAREN
TREMBLAY EM LI E
ANNEQUI N DANI ELA
W ECHERS ANNE
HESSE ALEXANDRA
CHARBONNEL CEDR
LE MAUFF GAETAN
GEFFRAYE FRANCO
SI W CK MELANI E
HUSSENET LAURY
DELCRO X ANTO NE
CLERGEAU AURELI EN
GHYSE LAETITIA
DJETEBAYE THOVAS
RI PAULT LUDM LA
BARBAI SE LAURENCH
NESSI PATRI CK
MARCOT AURELI E
JEANNESSON COPPEL
AUSSOLEI L ANAI S
CHUNG CECI LE

FLEUREAU EM LI E

Li cence

CLASSEMENT GENERAL

Nat

SEN
SEN
SEN
CAD
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
VET
SEN
CAD
VET
SEN
SEN
SEN
JUN
VET
CAD
CAD
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
VET
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
VET
VET
SEN
SEN
SEN
CAD
SEN
VET
CAD
SEN
SEN
VET
VET
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
VET
VET
SEN
VET
SEN
VET
VET
VET
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
VET
SEN
JUN
VET
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
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Dossar d
2060
2061
2034
2066
2023
2062
2028
2087
2059
2055
2092
2072
2094
2044
2078
2039
2090
2030
2058
2069
2070
2046
2042
2081
2086
2048
2041
2065
2037
2079
2021
2004
2047
2011
2029
2064
2088
2003
2043
2080
2022
2019
2073
2005
2002
2063
2020
2012
2054
2045
2032
2075
2052
2051
2006
2083
2089
2033
2018
2036
2038
2071
2077
2076
2014
2091
2035
2016
2026
2074
2027
2031
2085
2084
2015
2050
2053
2025
2009
2024

Cl ub

BUSSY ST GECRG
EC SARTROUVI LL

TRI NOAURE 1

ACTI ON ET CGEST

PO SSY TRI

PO SSY TRI 53

ACTI ON ET GEST

CA MANTES LA V|
ACTI ON ET GEST

WS

ACTI ON ET GEST

TRI NOSAURE 2

PERFORVANCE CD

VAUBAN HERBLAY

ACTI ON ET CEST
CHESSY TRI ATHL

TEAM LA SI R
ACTI ON ET GEST

VAUBAN HERBLAY
ASCA PEUCECT P

TCA TEAM LOLO

LES SUBLIM NI Q

AS PO SSY ATHL

ACTI ON ET GEST
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Dep

77
77

78

78
78

78

78
95

78

14: 09

Vit esse
19, 491
18, 480
18, 027
17,991
17,937
17,717
17, 630
17,595
17,570
17,527
17,417
17,316
17,078
17, 070
16, 925
16, 854
16, 682
16, 476
16, 393
16, 216
16, 216
16, 180
16, 007
15, 979
15, 943
15,721
15, 564
15, 557
15, 537
15, 471
15, 444
15, 352
15, 158
15, 126
14,718
14, 682
14,522
14, 464
14, 417
14, 314
14, 201
14, 101
14, 024
13,916
13, 793
13,783
13, 657
13, 652
13, 590
13, 398
13, 393
13,201
13,177
13, 148
13,110
13,100
13, 096
13,010
12,987
12,917
12, 857
12, 658
12, 440
12, 354
12,024
11, 992
11, 944
11, 704
11, 605
11, 392
11, 307
10, 952
10, 616
10, 468
10, 221
10, 210
10, 147
10, 022
9, 649

9, 585
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Pl ace | Nom Prénom Li cence | Nat x€ AN | Cat eg. ssard| Tenps C ub Dep | Vitesse
81| X X FRA| M |15 |REH 38| 2008|01:03:55 9, 387
82 | QLI VE CELI NE MOUSSU FATI VET | F |14 |REF 18| 2040 |01:04: 19 | CELI NE&FATI 78 |9, 329
83 |BENO T THI BAULT |MONGODI N PAULI NE SEN| M |16 |RVWH 27| 2001 |01: 06: 07 78 |9, 075
84 | LANDRON BRANDON |G LLES TI FFANY SEN| M |16 |RVWH 28| 2007 |01: 06: 09 78 |9, 070
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